OKT Zeta 2.3" is available in recessed mount. It is available in 2.3" width with 2ft,
3ft, 4ft and 8ft lengths options, simply provide linear, powerful lighting to any
atmosphere. This linear lighting features a streamlined linear form factor designed
for maximum versatility. With their superior flexibility by wattage selectable and
CCT adjustable, Zeta products create a balance between esthetics, visual comfort
and lighting performance, designed to meet the most demanding lighting
challenges.
It is architectural recessed lighting solution that compatible with most 15/16" and

Environment Damp rated in operating ambient temperatures of
-20~40℃.
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
1. Base Model
2. Length
2           2 feet
3            3 feet
4             4 feet
8             8 feet
ZE            ZETA
3. Width
2              2.3 inch
4. Driver
I            Internal
Sample
1
2 R
2 3 4 5 76
ZE-4 2 -  I  TW  R  D
1 32 4 5 76
ZE I TW- -
Application
Optional Functions
Emergency LED Driver*  (Order Separated)
0ccupancy Sensor * (Order Separated)
Dry Ceiling T-Grid / Drop Ceiling
6. Mounting
RecessedR
5. CCT
TW           CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
7. Optics Options
D     Flat Lens
T      Regressed Lens
Joiner Options
Line Joiner
42'  rolling lens   Continuous
"L" Joiner   Illuminated
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized
fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ.
Please contact your sales rep for more information.
 Trimless
Trim
 Trimless
Trim
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
2 / 6
Jan 23th, 2024
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
Default Settings : Maximum wattage and 4000K .
ZETA 2.3" Recessed
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear Lighting
Emergency Option
OKT Lighting offers UL& CEC Listed LED emergency drivers. When AC power fails it, immediately switches to the emergency mode operating
for lighting minimum 90 minutes. When AC power is restored it, automatically returns to the charging mode which meets critical life-safety
lighting requirements.
Occupancy Sensor
We can provide a factory-installed integrated sensor
system for multi-level control based on motion and/or
daylight contribution with BRI810-B-D level & daylight
harvest microwave sensor from SHARKWARD. For more
info or spec sheet  please contact sales.,
Specification
HF System
Humidity
Temperature